
Fri, Dec 22 chapter 17 Wed, Dec 27 chapter 22:1-38

Sat,Dec 23 chapter 18 Thur, Dec 28 chapter 22:39-71

Sun, Dec 24 chapter 19 Fri, Dec 29 chapter 23:1-31

Mon, Dec 25 chapter 20 Sat Dec 30 chapter 23:32-56

Tue, Dec 26 chapter 21 Sun, Dec 31 chapter 24

Mon, Jan 1 chapter 1 Wed, Jan 17 chapter 19 Fri, Feb 2 chapter 35

Tue, Jan 2 chapter 2 Thu, Jan 18 chapter 20 Sat, Feb 3 chapter 36

Wed, Jan 3 chapter 3 Fri, Jan 19 chapter 21 Sun, Feb 4 chapter 37

Thu, Jan 4 chapter 4 Sat, Jan 20 chapter 22 Mon, Feb 5 chapter 38

Fri, Jan 5 chapter 5 Sun, Jan 21 chapter 23 Tue, Feb 6 chapter 39

Sat, Jan 6 chapter 6 Mon, Jan 22 chapter 24 Wed, Feb 7 chapter 40

Sun, Jan 7 chapter 7 Tue, Jan 23 chapter 25 Thu, Feb 8 chapter 41

Mon, Jan 8 chapter 8 Wed, Jan 24 chapter 26 Fri, Feb 9 chapter 42

Tue, Jan 9 chapter 9 Thu, Jan 25 chapter 27 Sat, Feb 10 chapter 43

Wed, Jan 10 chapter 10 Fri, Jan 26 chapter 28 Sun, Feb 11 chapter 44

Thu, Jan 11 chapter 11 Sat, Jan 27 chapter 29 Mon, Feb 12 chapter 45

Fri, Jan 12 chapter 12 Sun, Jan 28 chapter 30 Tue, Feb 13 chapter 46

Sat, Jan 13 chapter 13 & 14 Mon, Jan 29 chapter 31 Wed, Feb 14 chapter 47

Sun, Jan 14 chapter 15 Tue, Jan 30 chapter 32 Thu, Feb 15 chapter 48

Mon, Jan 15 chapter 16 & 17 Wed, Jan 31 chapter 33 Fri, Feb 16 chapter 49

Tue, Jan 16 chapter 18 Thu, Feb 1 chapter 34 Sat, Feb 17 chapter 50

So God created mankind in his own image, in the image of Ged he created them: male and female 

he created them (1:27).  "I will make you into a great nation, and I will bless you; I will make you 

name great, and you will be a blessing.  I will bless those who bless you and whoever curses you I 

will curse; and all peoples on earth will be blessed through you."  (12:2,3)
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